Uxbridge Classic

Name

Brooks, Daniel
Stephenson, Fraser
Gurung, Sanichya
Ho, Roy Nathaniel
Cepoi, Gesneria-Codruta
Pearce, Finian
Kayani, Jordi

Garg, Manik
Satheeswaran, Kavish
Ramzan, Ibrahim
Chaulagain, Avyuday
Hufkie, David N

Patil, Ruddhav P
Dhir, Jai Alexander
Parakh, Shlok

Sherzad, Mohammad Mustafa

Suryaatmadja, Tiger
Kapoor, Prabhgun
Akinrotimi, Elijah
Mersin, Nicholas
Patel, Thrisha

Patil, Arnav
Tanisetty, Mithul
Ramesh, Niranjan R
Tang, Kei Hon
Wong, Winston
Karunathilake, Deekshana
Yeo, Alexander

Performance Score Games
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62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
46.67%
42.86%
33.33%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
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